
4056 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 662-continued 
MISCEL LANEOl IS-continued 

Tariff 
Rates of Duty 

Port Item No. 

HO 59.12.029 Imitation ... declared 
(l)by ... or 
(2) by ... purses 

AK 84.59.059 Automatic ... fasteners 
AK 84.65.009 Component ... wheels 

APPROVED: 
safety ... centers 

AK 84.65.009 Honeywell ... SP47-A+B 
HO 84.06.021 Water ... approved: 

APPROVED: 
Yanmar ... GMGGE-EC 

AK 85.11 Machines, ... welding: 
EXCLUDING: 
(1)-(4) 
(5) Arc ... source 
(6) High ... equipment 

DN 85.19.009 Sensor ... switches 
HO 90.23.009 Weksler .... thermometer 

Goods 

Dated at Wellington this 17th day of November 1983. 

Normal I Pre( 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

Con-
cession 
Code 

205233E 

925598C 
922582L 

918156D 

908872F 
920150F 

201966D 
920150F 
204492H 
208192L 

No. 194 

Elfective 

Froml To* 

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs. 

BY AUTHORITY: P. D. HASSELBERG, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1983 

Price 35c 6641C-83PT 


