## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

No. 194

## TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 662—continued

MISCELLANEOUS—continued

Port	Tariff Item No.		Rates of Duty		Part	Con-	Effective		
		Goods		Normal	Pref.	II Ref.	cession Code	From	To*
НО	59.12.029	Imitation declared (1) by or (2) by purses					205233E		
AK AK	84.59.059 84.65.009	Automatic fasteners Component wheels APPROVED:		 	•••		925598C 922582L	•••	•••
AK HO	84.65.009 84.06.021	safety centers Honeywell SP47-A+B Water approved; APPROVED:		 	••	•••	918156D	•••	
AK	85.11	Yanmar GMGGE-EC Machines, welding: EXCLUDING:					908872F 920150F	•••	 
DN HO	85.19.009 90.23.009	<ol> <li>(1) -(4)</li> <li>(5) Arc source</li> <li>(6) High equipment</li> <li>Sensor switches</li> <li>Weksler thermometer</li> </ol>		 	 		201966D 920150F 204492H 208192L		•••

Dated at Wellington this 17th day of November 1983.

P. J. MCKONE, Comptroller of Customs.